
BID# 17-013
Replace Water Heater and Two (2) 

Hot Water Storage Tanks At The Jail Annex
Opening Date: April 19, 2017

Description Qty Manufacturer / Model No. Unit Cost
Water Heater 1 RBI FUTURA II 1000 $21,300.00
Hot Water Storage Tanks 2 Flo Fab Rluv- 42 x 100 $19,100.00
Circulating Pump 1 Flo Fab 600 $4,100.00

$500.00
$18,000.00

$63,000.00

1 Year
$8,500.00
$3,000.00
$6,000.00
$9,000.00

1 Year
60 days

Yes ____     No  XX_

Approved by (Signature) Approved by ( Print)

Department Date
LB 4/19/2017

T-DYNE CONTRACTORS, LLC.                                                                                                                          
El Paso, Texas

Will You Use a Sub-Contractor?

Three (3) Year Warranty on Equipment
One (1) Year Maintenance & Support
Two (2) Year Maintenance & Support
Three (3) Year Maintenance & Support

Vendor Workmanship Warranty
Estimated Time to Complete Project

Removal & Disposal of Old Water Heater, Tank & Related Items 
Installation of New Equipment

TOTAL COST OF PROJECT

Manufacturer Warranty
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