

BID# 17-013 Replace Water Heater and Two (2) Hot Water Storage Tanks At The Jail Annex Opening Date: April 19, 2017

T-DYNE CONTRACTORS, LLC. El Paso, Texas			
Description	Qty	Manufacturer / Model No.	Unit Cost
Water Heater	1	RBI FUTURA II 1000	\$21,300.00
Hot Water Storage Tanks	2	Flo Fab Rluv- 42 x 100	\$19,100.00
Circulating Pump	1	Flo Fab 600	\$4,100.00
Removal & Disposal of Old Water Heater, Tank & Related Items			\$500.00
Installation of New Equipment			\$18,000.00
TOTAL COST OF PROJECT			\$63,000.00
Manufacturer Warranty			1 Year
Three (3) Year Warranty on Equipment			\$8,500.00
One (1) Year Maintenance & Support			\$3,000.00
Two (2) Year Maintenance & Support			\$6,000.00
Three (3) Year Maintenance & Support			\$9,000.00
Vendor Workmanship Warranty			1 Year
Estimated Time to Complete Project			60 days
Will You Use a Sub-Contractor?			Yes No <u>XX_</u>

Approved by (Signature)

Approved by (Print)

Department

Date